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Breast Milk 1s the best Food for Infant.
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Energy NYMEX

HXCHANE CHRATE

February 2, 2015
Base Currency is

Currency Unit

AUD Australia Dollars
BDT Bangladesh Taka
CAD Canada Dollars
CNY China Yuan Renminbi
EUR Euro
HKD Hong Kong Dollars
INR India Rupees

IDR Indonesia Rupiahs
JPY Japan Yen

MYR Malaysia

PKR Pakistan Rupees
PHP Philippines Pesos
RUB Russia Rubles
SGD Singapore Dollars
KRW South Korea Won
LKR Sri Lanka Rupe
THB Thailand Baht
GBP United Kingdom Pounds
VND Vietnam Dong

United States Dollar - USD
Units per USD

128
77.48
1.24
6.24
0.87
775
61.74
12619.19
11727
3.55
101.17
44.17
65.82
1.34
1089.51
131.75
32.56
0.65
21344.19

Source : xe.com

February, 2015
Date NY London
2 1276 1278
3 1276 1278
4 1260 1261
5 1268 1269
6 1264 1266

World Gold Price

(USD/OZ)

Zurich
1278
1278
1261
1269
1266

Domestic Gold Price

Kyats(Thousand)
Date Yangon Mandalay
2-2-2015 698.00 697.70
3-2-2015 698.80 698.60
4-2-2015 696.00 695.20
5-2-2015 697.50 697.50
6-2- 2015 696.50 696.20
[od \
‘?()Sooegcocx?(ﬁﬁ&
= cocthaldoo jooq (1US$)
Zqb ogd ot ombamesf Sfw
= [y Q
S (qF) (9h) (omom) (gB)
£2 626 3257 7782 6179
£3 620 325 7770 618l
S4 625 3257 7697 6167
S5 625 3261 7867 6191
S6 624 3256 7748 6174

Price
51.42
57.48
153.89
2.62
182.23

Change
0.94
0.91
1.41
0.02
1.64

6-2-2015

Change %
1.86
1.61
0.92
0.73
0.91

World Metal Price (USS)

Platinum/Oz
1230.00
1232.00
1235.00
1242.00
1255.00

Source:kitco.com

Date Silver/Oz Zinc/Ton Aluminium/Ton
2-February 17.08 2121.74 1840.16
3-February 17.18 2177.28 1862.56
4-February 17.22 2178.18 1865.70
5-February 17.44 2159.36 1846.43
6-February 17.28 2163.39 1862.56

Copper/Ton

5636.96
5745.15
5816.61
5805.41
5807.42
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